MARCA
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH

CORONA STEALTH RST-1792:43-GLD (525)

MODELLO

GSX-R

GSX-R

GSX-R

GSX-R

Bonneville T100

Bonneville (RUOTE RAGGI)
Bonneville SE (RUOTE IN LEGA)
Bonneville T100

Scrambler

Thruxton

Thruxton

CILINDRATA

600
600
750
1000
790
865
865
865
865
865
865

ANNI
2006 - 2007
2008 - 2010
2004 - 2005
2007 - 2008
2001 - 2004
2007 - 2014
2009 - 2014
2005 - 2014
2006 - 2014
2004 - 2008
2009 - 2014

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM




